


Philippines Combined
Try Scorers

Leading Scorers # World Tests Europe South OIM
Cup Pacific

Shine Allan Mixed/Men 24 22 2
Williams Christopher Men 21 21
Van Der WoudDamon Mixed 18 18
Roberts Mark Mixed/Men 13 13
Richter Isaac Mixed 12 12
Solman Kim Mixed 11 11
Preysler Alicia Women 10 10
Chadburn Aria Mixed 10 10
Gehrke Darren Men 10 10
Richter Jacob Mixed 9 9
Galon Pia Women 9 8 1

Surname First Division # World Tests Europe South OIM
Cup Pacific

Abrera Zyross Abigail Women 4 4
Alcon Jan Men 1 1
Alonzo Christian Mixed 8 8
Ami Anne Angelika Women 2 2
Antonio Nina Women 3 3
Antonio Verdelh Mixed 2 2
Araja Trina Women 1 1
Arco Bianca Therese Mixed 5 3 2
Ayala Ysabel Women 2 2
Barberis Raphael Men 1 1
Briddon Dominique Marie Women 5 5
Buchanan Sheril Women 2 2
Buchanan Takiah-Lani Mixed 8 8
Caparros Larcel Owen Men 1 1
Cecil Luke Men 2 2
Cecil Mark Men 6 5 1
Chadburn Amielia Mixed 3 3
Chadburn Aria Mixed 10 10
Chadburn Kealan Mixed 7 7
Chuidian Inez Women 3 3
Cora Traejorn Mixed 2 2
Corbett Ken Mixed/Men 4 4
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Surname First Division # World Tests Europe South OIM
Cup Pacific

Cruz Martha Camilla Women 1 1
Dublin Maria Rodielita Women 1 1
Ecaldre Mark John Paul Mixed 1 1
Fernandez Pauline Women 1 1
Fish Isabel Mixed 3 3
Foord-David Dominik Men 4 4
Francisco Enrico Rafael Mixed 1 1
Galon Pia Women 9 8 1
Gavieres Ivon Phoenix Men 2 2
Gehrke Darren Men 10 10
Hickman Raphael Mixed/Men 6 6
Johnson Suzanne Mixed 1 1
Kasai Riho Women 3 3
Kellie Pearl Women 3 3
Lawless Ciaran Mixed 1 1
Lira Dominique Marie Women 2 2
Loquias Vanessa Women 1 1
Lynch Ivan Mixed 7 7
Lynch Ivan Men 2 2
Lynch Jason Mixed 7 7
Lynch Sean Mixed 3 3
MacAroyo Richard Men 1 1
Madrona Jonel Men 1 1
Majabague Carl Kristian Men 6 6
Manucduc JR Men 1 1
Manucduc Rosendo Men 8 8
Masalunga Jovan Men 5 5
Medrano Pia Marie Mixed 4 4
Monaghan Kevin Men 2 2
Nelson Megan Mixed 4 4
Ocampo Justine Women 2 2
Olave Dennise Women 1 1
Oliva Jamaica MarleneWomen 1 1
Orteza Charity Christian  Women 1 1
Panes Mark Men 5 3 2
Parnell Jacob Men 2 2
Parto Jadreign KeisheeWomen 3 3
Pena Ronald Mixed 2 2
Peregrina Oliver Mixed 3 3
Preysler Alicia Women 10 10
Preysler Andrea Women 8 8
Puig Jan Norbin Men 1 1
Quinlivan Jason Men 1 1
Rasing Sean Patrick YveMen 2 2
Richter Isaac Mixed 12 12
Richter Jacob Mixed 9 9
Roberts Mark Mixed/Men 13 13
Ronquillo Jackelyn Mixed 7 7
Rosales Anikka Women 4 4
Salamat Christian Ryan Men 1 1
Santos Hazel Shine Women 1 1
Schenken Timothy Mixed/Men 8 8
Shine Allan Mixed/Men 24 22 2
Solman Kim Mixed 11 11
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Surname First Division # World Tests Europe South OIM
Cup Pacific

Stroem Kai Men 1 1
Thomas Stefanie Women 3 3
Van Der WoudDamon Mixed 18 18
Webster Kianna Mixed 7 7
Williams Christopher Men 21 21
Yongco Ron Men 1 1

Philippines Master List of Try Scorers Page 3



Philippines World Cup
Try Scorers
2015 - Opens and Masters Divisions - Coffs Harbour, Australia
2019 - Opens and Masters Divisions - Putrayaya, Malaysia
2024 - Opens and Masters Divisions - Nottingham, England

Leading Scorers # 15 19 24

Shine Allan Mixed/Men 22 7 11 4
Williams Christopher Men 21 21
Van Der Woude Damon Mixed 18 18
Roberts Mark Mixed/Men 13 6 7
Richter Isaac Mixed 12 12
Solman Kim Mixed 11 11
Chadburn Aria Mixed 10 10
Gehrke Darren Men 10 10
Preysler Alicia Women 10 6 4

Surname First Division # 15 19 24

Abrera Zyross Abigail Women 4 4
Alcon Jan Men 1 1
Alonzo Christian Mixed 8 8
Antonio Nina Women 3 3
Antonio Verdelh Mixed 2 2
Araja Trina Women 1 1
Arco Bianca Therese Mixed 3 3
Ayala Ysabel Women 2 2
Barberis Raphael Men 1 1
Briddon Dominique Marie PWomen 5 1 4
Buchanan Sheril Women 2 2
Buchanan Takiah-Lani Mixed 8 8
Caparros Larcel Owen Men 1 1
Cecil Mark Men 5 5
Chadburn Amielia Mixed 3 3
Chadburn Aria Mixed 10 10
Chadburn Kealan Mixed 7 7
Chuidian Inez Women 3 3
Cora Traejorn Mixed 2 2
Corbett Ken Mixed/Men 4 1 3
Cruz Martha Camilla Women 1 1
Dublin Maria Rodielita Women 1 1
Fish Isabel Mixed 3 3
Foord-David Dominik Men 4 4
Galon Pia Women 8 8
Gavieres Ivon Phoenix Men 2 2
Gehrke Darren Men 10 10
Hickman Raphael Mixed/Men 6 3 3
Johnson Suzanne Mixed 1 1
Kasai Riho Women 3 3
Kellie Pearl Women 3 3
Lira Dominique Marie PWomen 2 2

Philippines World Cup Try Scorers Page 4



Surname First Division # 15 19 24

Loquias Vanessa Women 1 1
Lynch Ivan Mixed 7 7
Lynch Ivan Men 2 2
Lynch Jason Mixed 7 7
Lynch Sean Mixed 3 3
MacAroyo Richard Men 1 1
Madrona Jonel Men 1 1
Majabague Carl Kristian Men 6 3 3
Manucduc Rosendo Men 8 8
Masalunga Jovan Men 5 5
Medrano Pia Marie Mixed 4 4
Monaghan Kevin Men 2 2
Nelson Megan Mixed 4 4
Ocampo Justine Women 2 1 1
Olave Dennise Women 1 1
Oliva Jamaica Marlene Women 1 1
Orteza Charity Christiana JWomen 1 1
Panes Mark Men 3 3
Parnell Jacob Men 2 2
Parto Jadreign Keisheen Women 3 3
Pena Ronald Mixed 2 2
Peregrina Oliver Mixed 3 3
Preysler Alicia Women 10 6 4
Preysler Andrea Women 8 5 3
Puig Jan Norbin Men 1 1
Rasing Sean Patrick Yves Men 2 2
Richter Isaac Mixed 12 12
Richter Jacob Mixed 9 9
Roberts Mark Mixed/Men 13 6 7
Ronquillo Jackelyn Mixed 7 7
Rosales Anikka Women 4 4
Salamat Christian Ryan Men 1 1
Santos Hazel Shine Women 1 1
Schenken Timothy Mixed/Men 8 2 3 3
Shine Allan Mixed/Men 22 7 11 4
Solman Kim Mixed 11 11
Stroem Kai Men 1 1
Thomas Stefanie Women 3 3
Van Der Woude Damon Mixed 18 18
Webster Kianna Mixed 7 7
Williams Christopher Men 21 21
Yongco Ron Men 1 1
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Philippines - Test Try Scorers
2018 - China & Hong Kong

Surname First Division 18H 18C #

Ami Anne Angelika Women 2 2
Arco Bianca Therese Mixed 1 1 2
Cecil Luke Men 1 1 2
Cecil Mark Men 1 1
Ecaldre Mark John Paul Mixed 1 1
Fernandez Pauline Women 1 1
Francisco Enrico Rafael Mixed 1 1
Galon Pia Women 1 1
Lawless Ciaran Mixed 1 1
Manucduc JR Men 1 1
Panes Mark Men 2 2
Quinlivan Jason Men 1 1
Shine Allan Men 2 2
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